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STOP-DWI Holiday Classic Tournament Statistics

46............Matt Murray............................. Windsor.......................2008
43............Yuri Demetris........................... Shaler Area..................1999
43............Charles Jones........................... Bishop Ford.................1992
39............Maurice Young......................... Bishop McNamara......1999
38............Jahii Carson.............................. Mesa............................2010
37............Will McGinley......................... Stow............................2002
36............Jahii Carson.............................. Mesa............................2010
36............Lynn Greer............................... G.W. Carver.................1996
35............Jahii Carson.............................. Mesa............................2010
35............Brandon Triche........................ Jamesville Dewitt........2008
35............Paul Ruddock........................... Andrew Jackson..........1993
34............Will McGinley......................... Stow............................2002
34............Abdul Herrera.......................... South Miami................2002
34............Demitrius Johnson................... Warrensville…………2002 
34............Lynn Greer............................... G.W. Carver.................1996
34............Bob Lazor................................. Norwich.......................1993
34............Kevin Bullock…...................... N.E. Bradford..............1993
34............Tom Janik................................. Maine Endwell............1992
33............Mark Tyndale........................... Simon Gratz................2003
33............Jamie Patten............................. Bainbridge-Guilford....2003
32............Elisha Justice............................ Shelby Valley..............2007
32............Gerry McNamara..................... Bishop Hannan............2000
32............Nate Meers............................... Stow............................1995
32............Jay Danzi.................................. Vestal...........................1993
31............Omar Calhoun.......................... Christ the King............2011
31............Brandon Triche........................ Jamesville DeWitt.......2008
31............Armund Taylor......................... Owensboro..................2002
31............Jake Steuer............................... Stow............................2000
31............Ed Nelson................................. St. Thomas...................2000
31............John Frieser.............................. Maine-Endwell............1999
31............Phil Lane.................................. St. Maria Goretti..........1995
31............Bob Lazor................................. Norwich.......................1993
31............Paul Ruddock........................... Andrew Jackson..........1993
30............Charles Jones........................... Bishop Ford.................1992
30............Andre Speech........................... C.K. McClatchy..........1992
29............Tom Torto................................. Seton............................2011
29............Alshwan Hymes....................... Jamesville DeWitt.......2008
29............Chaz Williams.......................... Bishop Ford.................2008
29............Will Gates................................ Candor.........................2008
29............Sylven Landesberg................... Holy Cross...................2007
29............Nick Hudson............................ Paul Dunbar.................2006
29............Chris Sims................................ Ancaster.......................1999
29............Caron Hill................................. Binghamton.................1999
29............Toby Foster.............................. Candor.........................1997
28............Omar Calhoun.......................... Christ the King............2011
28............Justin Jenkins........................... Wings Academy..........2011
28............Evan Conti............................... Holy Cross...................2010
28............Troy King................................. St. John’s Catholic.......2007
28............Adam Skonieczki..................... Union Endicott............2005
28............David Lighty............................ V. A. St. Joseph………2005
28............David Lighty............................ V. A. St. Joseph...........2004
28............Cecil Avant............................... Cypress Bay................2004
28............Majestic Mapp......................... St. Raymond................1998
28............Bomani Kinard......................... New Dorp....................1993
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Most Points In One Game Most Points in 3-Game Tournament
109..........Jahii Carson.............................. Mesa............................2010
100..........Charles Jones........................... Bishop Ford.................1992
93............Bob Lazor................................. Norwich.......................1993
90............Lynn Greer............................... G.W. Carver.................1996
89............Brandon Triche........................ Jamesville DeWitt.......2008
89............Yuri Demetris........................... Shaler Area..................1999
87............Will McGinley......................... Stow............................2002
87............Paul Ruddock........................... Andrew Jackson..........1993
79............Tom Janik................................. Maine Endwell............1992
78............Chaz Williams.......................... Bishop Ford.................2008
77............Sylven Landesberg................... Holy Cross...................2007
77............David Lighty............................ V. A. St. Joseph...........2004
77............Jake Steuer............................... Stow............................2000
78............Maurice Young......................... Bishop McNamara......1999
76............Nate Meers............................... Stow............................1995
74............Nick Hudson............................ Paul Dunbar.................2006
74............Abdul Herrera.......................... South Miami................2002
73............Mark Tyndale........................... Simon Gratz................2003
72............Bomani Kinard......................... New Dorp....................1993
72............Andre Speech........................... C.K. McClatchy..........1992
71............Ed Nelson................................. St. Thomas...................2000
70............Horace Fields........................... Landstown...................2005
70............Omar Calhoun.......................... Christ the King............2011
68............Health White............................ Taft..............................2005
67............Alshwan Hymes....................... Jamesville DeWitt.......2008
67............Gerry McNamara..................... Bishop Hannan............2000
66............DeShaun Wiggins..................... Wings Academy..........2008
65............Curtis Pulley............................ Hopkinsville................2004
65............Will Spellman.......................... New Dorp....................1993
64............Donta Green............................. Towson........................2006
64............Jomo Belfor.............................. Mt. Vernon...................2001
63............Justin Jenkins........................... Wings Academy..........2011
62............David Lighty............................ V. A. St. Joseph...........2005
61............Michael Sweetney.................... Oxon Hill.....................1999
61............Lamar Anderson....................... Newburgh....................1997
60............Khadeen Carrington................. Bishop Loughlin..........2012
59............Troy King................................. St. John’s Catholic.......2007
59............Matt Mullins*.......................... Chenango Valley.........2007
59............Cecil Avant............................... Cypress Bay................2004
59............Armund Taylor......................... Owensboro..................2002
59............Louie McCroskey..................... St. Raymond................2001
59............Marlon Johnson........................ C.K. McClatchy..........1992
58............Deshawn Williams................... I. C. Norcom................2007
58............Ray Schafer.............................. Wasilla.........................2002
58............Darrell White........................... Shaker Heights............2000
58............Omar Cook............................... Christ The King...........1999
58............Chris Leanza............................ Benedictine..................1998
58............Kenny McFarland.................... Gonzaga.......................1993
58............Jimmy Gray.............................. Binghamton.................2008
57............Tom Torto................................. Seton............................2011
57............P.J. Torres................................. New Rochelle..............2010
57............Allan Roberts........................... Middletown.................2007
57............Tyler Rodriguez....................... St.Thomas Aquinas.....2003
57............John Frieser  *.......................... Maine-Endwell ...........1999
57............Raymond Taylor....................... Eastern.........................1998
57............Chris Wilson............................. Cuyahoga Falls............1993


